ACTIVE CHAPTERS

FUND

Akron

Alabama

Alaska

Albright
American

Angelo State
Appalachian State
Arizona State
Auburn

Augusta

Baldwin Wallace
Barton

Bethany
Binghamton
Bloomsburg
Bowling Green
Buffalo

Cal Poly

Capital - Cooper
Carnegie Mellon
Central Michigan
Chicago

Chico State - Kutz
Cincinnati
Clemson

Coastal Carolina
Colorado
Colorado Springs
Colorado State
Connecticut
Cornell

CSU Monterey Bay
CSU San Marcos

CORPUS
$5,396.85
$19,561.99
$15.61 $-
$20,687.44
$3,654.96
$15.73
$558.88
$21,661.14
$1,268.66
$2,686.11
$15,774.20
$775.51
$39,061.80
$18,626.47
$84.95 $-
$150,435.91
$959.19
$551.79
$33,093.28
$11,907.09
$23,075.83
$653.44
$45,360.97
$33,460.92
$20,089.27
$12,517.20
$19,579.32
$16,651.42
$17,799.09
$1,364.46
$1,014.04
$435.97
$5,360.02

CHAPT

b

as of august 15, 2024

SPENDABLE
$-
$782.48

$827.50

$866.45
$-

$-
$630.97
$-
$1,562.47
$745.06

$6,017.44
$-

$-
$1,323.73
$476.28
$923.03
$-
$1,814.44
$1,338.44
$803.57
$500.69
$783.17
$666.06
$711.96
$-

$-
$-
$

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032
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FUND

Davis & Elkins
Delaware

East Carolina
East Tennessee
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Washington
Eimhurst

Fresno State
George Mason
George Washington
Georgia

Georgia Southern
Georgia Tech
Hartford
Hartwick
Houston

Idaho

T

Illinois

Illinois State
Indiana

lowa

lowa State

IU Indianapolis
James Madison
Kansas

Kansas State
Keene State
Kent State
Kentucky
Lawrence Tech
Lock Haven

Longwood

tbtm®@alphasig.org

CORPUS
$86,155.23
$4,036.33
$3,798.31
$299.46
$1,069.24
$2,396.10
$15,529.31
$19,636.54
$82.99 $-
$3,036.42
$143.60
$62.20
$31,618.17
$1,809.64
$70,436.81
$2,829.06
$10,561.90
$19,907.08

$111,315.01

$7,804.61
$129,769.53
$12,150.73
$272,965.03
$6,509.54
$3,149.97
$7,658.16
$1,593.25
$2,599.48
$109.78
$121.49
$30,762.55
$5,470.52
$403.91

alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$3,446.21

®H B H H H

$4,393.70
$785.46

$1,264.73
$-
$2,817.47
$-
$422.48
$796.28
$4,452.60
$-
$5,190.78
$486.03
$10,918.60

$1,230.50
$-
$-



FUND

Maine

Marietta

Doc Babb - Marshall
Mary Washington
Maryland
Massachusetts
McDaniel

Miami (FL)
Miami (OH)
Michigan
Michigan State
Middle Tennessee
Minnesota
Missouri
Missouri State
Missouri Valley
Missouri Western
Montana State
Montclair State
Morehead State
Murray State

NC State

Nevada

New Hampshire
NJIT

North Dakota
North Florida
Northern Arizona
Northern lllinois
Northern Michigan
Northwood (Ml)
Oakland

Ohio Northern

CORPUS
$10,695.82
$106,483.65
$128,496.94
$3,081.52
$34,172.87
$9,153.38
$15,249.13
$3,073.52
$14,894.24
$46,509.91
$29,668.51
$17.00 $-
$8,948.68
$594.86
$17.95 $-
$83,553.53
$290.76
$11,373.88
$750.55
$3,726.41
$53,073.56
$22,184.11
$25,921.79
$278.79
$4,405.58
$2,885.15
$18.02 $-
$23,679.11
$1,054.35
$8,898.77
$11,050.18
$389.08
$49,523.82

CHAPTER FUNDS

continued...

SPENDABLE FUND
$427.83 Ohio State
$4,259.35 Ohio Wesleyan
$5,139.88 Oklahoma
$- Oklahoma State
$1,366.91 Oregon
$- Otterbein
$609.97 Penn State - Jahn
$- Pittsburgh
$595.77 Presbyterian
$1,860.40 Purdue
$1,186.74 Quinnipiac

Ramapo
$- Rhode Island
$- RPI

Rutgers
$15,415.39 Salem State
$- Salisbury - Veals
$454.96 Sam Houston
$- San Francisco State
$- Seton Hall
$2,122.94 Slippery Rock
$887.36 Sonoma State - Harris
$1,036.87 South Carolina
$- South Carolina - Upstate
$- Southern lllinois
$- Stevens Tech

Stockton
$947.16 SUNY Plattsburgh
$- Texas
$- Texas - El Paso
$442.01 Texas A&M
$- Texas State
$1,980.95 Toledo

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032
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CORPUS
$13,543.12
$105,787.00
$23,127.46
$2,285.04
$22,016.78
$306.97
$31,754.95
$51.95 $-
$126,197.26
$255,521.08
$194.45
$370.29
$212.50
$4,974.89
$31,236.77
$2,686.61
$6,956.46
$34.95 $-
$11,089.43
$9,957.90
$221.47
$26,610.79
$15,204.68
$103.30
$2,623.75
$5,284.96
$34.00 $-
$2,855.40
$564.12
$52.80 $-
$17,456.42
$3,864.99
$99,537.58

alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$541.72
$4,231.48
$925.10

$-

$880.67

$-
$1,270.20

$5,047.89
$10,220.84

$1,249.47
$-
$-

$443.58
$-

$-
$1,064.43
$608.19

$698.26
$-
$3,981.50



FUND

Towson

Trine

UC Berkeley

UC Davis

UC Irvine - Thomas
UM Flint

UNC Asheville
UNC Chapel Hill
UNC Charlotte
UNC Pembroke
UNC Wilmington
Utah State

UW Madison
UW Whitewater
Virginia

Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
Washington
Washington State
Wayne State
West Georgia
West Virginia

WV Wesleyan - Bushey

Western Carolina
Western Michigan
Westminister
Wright State
Wyoming

CORPUS
$1,830.67
$21,125.13
$70,513.63
$17,800.41
$15,175.22
$1,623.05
$2,255.46
$2,230.25
$25,178.75
$831.78
$1,506.65
$25,010.08
$10,253.16
$5,617.49
$663.88
$27,439.86
$9,681.01
$77,615.72
$5,566.82
$1,506.68
$157.96
$360.27
$15,926.77
$4,065.50
$1,983.27
$12,347.12
$1,450.51
$12,473.19

CHAPTER FUNDS

continued...

SPENDABLE
$-

$845.01
$2,820.55
$712.02
$607.01

$1,007.15
$-

$-
$1,000.40
$410.13
$-

$-
$1,097.59
$-
$3,104.63

$637.07
$-
$-
$493.88
$-
$498.93

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032
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INACTIVE CHAPTERS

FUND

Arizona

Bentley

Central Arkansas
Chicago

CSU Bakersfield
Findlay

Grand Valley

IU South Bend
Lehigh

Minnesota - Duluth
Missouri - St. Louis
Montclair State

Northern Kentucky

Oregon State - Gamble

Pennsylvania
Piedmont
Radford

Rio Grande
San Jose State
South Florida
St. Mary’s
SUNY Oneonta
UCLA

UNLV

tbtm®@alphasig.org

CORPUS
$10,502.62
$3,5666.94
$53.57 $-
$653.44
$575.72
$1,054.22
$34,096.71
$11.12
$190,543.13
$212.32
$458.36
$750.55
$119.61
$67,000.19
$47,358.93
$14.69 $-
$1,284.15
$3,451.74
$16,769.64
$4,603.13
$56.07 $-
$58.09 $-
$17,891.23
$412.72

alphasig.org

SPENDABLE
$420.10

$1,363.87
$-
$7,621.73

$2,680.01
$1,894.36

$-
$-
$670.79
$-

$715.65
$-



HOW TO REGUEST L FUND

Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund
has a spendable balance as of August 15. If you are unsure
if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried
(jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than
February 15.

1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.

2. From the top left of the page, select “Fund Request” from
the Forms drop-down menu.

3. Complete the form for your request. To expedite the
approval process, have an Alumni Association officer
complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or
supporting documentation.

1. If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or
reimbursement, please complete and submit the
Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely
manner.
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