

ACTIVE CHAPTERS

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Akron	\$5,396.85	\$-	Davis & Elkins	\$86,155.23	\$3,446.21
Alabama	\$19,561.99	\$782.48	Delaware	\$4,036.33	\$-
Alaska	\$15.61 \$-		East Carolina	\$3,798.31	\$-
Albright	\$20,687.44	\$827.50	East Tennessee	\$299.46	\$-
American	\$3,654.96	\$-	Eastern Michigan	\$1,069.24	\$-
Angelo State	\$15.73	\$-	Eastern Washington	\$2,396.10	\$-
Appalachian State	\$558.88	\$-	Elmhurst	\$15,529.31	\$4,393.70
Arizona State	\$21,661.14	\$866.45	Fresno State	\$19,636.54	\$785.46
Auburn	\$1,268.66	\$-	George Mason	\$82.99 \$-	
Augusta	\$2,686.11	\$-	George Washington	\$3,036.42	\$-
Baldwin Wallace	\$15,774.20	\$630.97	Georgia	\$143.60	\$-
Barton	\$775.51	\$-	Georgia Southern	\$62.20	\$-
Bethany	\$39,061.80	\$1,562.47	Georgia Tech	\$31,618.17	\$1,264.73
Binghamton	\$18,626.47	\$745.06	Hartford	\$1,809.64	\$-
Bloomsburg	\$84.95 \$-		Hartwick	\$70,436.81	\$2,817.47
Bowling Green	\$150,435.91	\$6,017.44	Houston	\$2,829.06	\$-
Buffalo	\$959.19	\$-	Idaho	\$10,561.90	\$422.48
Cal Poly	\$551.79	\$-	ШТ	\$19,907.08	\$796.28
Capital - Cooper	\$33,093.28	\$1,323.73	Illinois	\$111,315.01	\$4,452.60
Carnegie Mellon	\$11,907.09	\$476.28	Illinois State	\$7,804.61	\$-
Central Michigan	\$23,075.83	\$923.03	Indiana	\$129,769.53	\$5,190.78
Chicago	\$653.44	\$-	Iowa	\$12,150.73	\$486.03
Chico State - Kutz	\$45,360.97	\$1,814.44	Iowa State	\$272,965.03	\$10,918.60
Cincinnati	\$33,460.92	\$1,338.44	IU Indianapolis	\$6,509.54	\$-
Clemson	\$20,089.27	\$803.57	James Madison	\$3,149.97	\$-
Coastal Carolina	\$12,517.20	\$500.69	Kansas	\$7,658.16	\$-
Colorado	\$19,579.32	\$783.17	Kansas State	\$1,593.25	\$-
Colorado Springs	\$16,651.42	\$666.06	Keene State	\$2,599.48	\$-
Colorado State	\$17,799.09	\$711.96	Kent State	\$109.78	\$-
Connecticut	\$1,364.46	\$-	Kentucky	\$121.49	\$-
Cornell	\$1,014.04	\$-	Lawrence Tech	\$30,762.55	\$1,230.50
CSU Monterey Bay	\$435.97	\$-	Lock Haven	\$5,470.52	\$-
CSU San Marcos	\$5,360.02	\$-	Longwood	\$403.91	\$-

CHAPTER FUNDS

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Maine	\$10,695.82	\$427.83	Ohio State	\$13,543.12	\$541.72
Marietta	\$106,483.65	\$4,259.35	Ohio Wesleyan	\$105,787.00	\$4,231.48
Doc Babb - Marshall	\$128,496.94	\$5,139.88	Oklahoma	\$23,127.46	\$925.10
Mary Washington	\$3,081.52	\$-	Oklahoma State	\$2,285.04	\$-
Maryland	\$34,172.87	\$1,366.91	Oregon	\$22,016.78	\$880.67
Massachusetts	\$9,153.38	\$-	Otterbein	\$306.97	\$-
McDaniel	\$15,249.13	\$609.97	Penn State - Jahn	\$31,754.95	\$1,270.20
Miami (FL)	\$3,073.52	\$-	Pittsburgh	\$51.95 \$-	
Miami (OH)	\$14,894.24	\$595.77	Presbyterian	\$126,197.26	\$5,047.89
Michigan	\$46,509.91	\$1,860.40	Purdue	\$255,521.08	\$10,220.84
Michigan State	\$29,668.51	\$1,186.74	Quinnipiac	\$194.45	\$-
Middle Tennessee	\$17.00 \$-		Ramapo	\$370.29	\$-
Minnesota	\$8,948.68	\$-	Rhode Island	\$212.50	\$-
Missouri	\$594.86	\$-	RPI	\$4,974.89	\$-
Missouri State	\$17.95 \$-		Rutgers	\$31,236.77	\$1,249.47
Missouri Valley	\$83,553.53	\$15,415.39	Salem State	\$2,686.61	\$-
Missouri Western	\$290.76	\$-	Salisbury - Veals	\$6,956.46	\$-
Montana State	\$11,373.88	\$454.96	Sam Houston	\$34.95 \$-	
Montclair State	\$750.55	\$-	San Francisco State	\$11,089.43	\$443.58
Morehead State	\$3,726.41	\$-	Seton Hall	\$9,957.90	\$-
Murray State	\$53,073.56	\$2,122.94	Slippery Rock	\$221.47	\$-
NC State	\$22,184.11	\$887.36	Sonoma State - Harris	\$26,610.79	\$1,064.43
Nevada	\$25,921.79	\$1,036.87	South Carolina	\$15,204.68	\$608.19
New Hampshire	\$278.79	\$-	South Carolina - Upstate	\$103.30	\$-
NJIT	\$4,405.58	\$-	Southern Illinois	\$2,623.75	\$-
North Dakota	\$2,885.15	\$-	Stevens Tech	\$5,284.96	\$-
North Florida	\$18.02 \$-		Stockton	\$34.00 \$-	
Northern Arizona	\$23,679.11	\$947.16	SUNY Plattsburgh	\$2,855.40	\$-
Northern Illinois	\$1,054.35	\$-	Texas	\$564.12	\$-
Northern Michigan	\$8,898.77	\$-	Texas - El Paso	\$52.80 \$-	
Northwood (MI)	\$11,050.18	\$442.01	Texas A&M	\$17,456.42	\$698.26
Oakland	\$389.08	\$-	Texas State	\$3,864.99	\$-
Ohio Northern	\$49,523.82	\$1,980.95	Toledo	\$99,537.58	\$3,981.50

CHAPTER FUNDS continued...

INACTIVE CHAPTERS

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE	FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Towson	\$1,830.67	\$-	Arizona	\$10,502.62	\$420.10
Trine	\$21,125.13	\$845.01	Bentley	\$3,566.94	\$-
UC Berkeley	\$70,513.63	\$2,820.55	Central Arkansas	\$53.57 \$-	
UC Davis	\$17,800.41	\$712.02	Chicago	\$653.44	\$-
UC Irvine - Thomas	\$15,175.22	\$607.01	CSU Bakersfield	\$575.72	\$-///
UM Flint	\$1,623.05	\$-	Findlay	\$1,054.22	\$-
UNC Asheville	\$2,255.46	\$-	Grand Valley	\$34,096.71	\$1,363.87
UNC Chapel Hill	\$2,230.25	\$-	IU South Bend	\$11.12	\$-
UNC Charlotte	\$25,178.75	\$1,007.15	Lehigh	\$190,543.13	\$7,621.73
UNC Pembroke	\$831.78	\$-	Minnesota - Duluth	\$212.32	\$-
UNC Wilmington	\$1,506.65	\$-	Missouri - St. Louis	\$458.36	\$-
Utah State	\$25,010.08	\$1,000.40	Montclair State	\$750.55	\$-
UW Madison	\$10,253.16	\$410.13	Northern Kentucky	\$119.61	\$-
UW Whitewater	\$5,617.49	\$-	Oregon State - Gamble	\$67,000.19	\$2,680.01
Virginia	\$663.88	\$-	Pennsylvania	\$47,358.93	\$1,894.36
Virginia Tech	\$27,439.86	\$1,097.59	Piedmont	\$14.69 \$-	
Wake Forest	\$9,681.01	\$-	Radford	\$1,284.15	\$-
Washington	\$77,615.72	\$3,104.63	Rio Grande	\$3,451.74	\$-
Washington State	\$5,566.82	\$-	San Jose State	\$16,769.64	\$670.79
Wayne State	\$1,506.68	\$-	South Florida	\$4,603.13	\$-
West Georgia	\$157.96	\$-	St. Mary's	\$56.07 \$-	
West Virginia	\$360.27	\$-	SUNY Oneonta	\$58.09 \$-	
WV Wesleyan - Bushey	\$15,926.77	\$637.07	UCLA	\$17,891.23	\$715.65
Western Carolina	\$4,065.50	\$-	UNLV	\$412.72	\$-
Western Michigan	\$1,983.27	\$-			
Westminister	\$12,347.12	\$493.88			
Wright State	\$1,450.51	\$-			
Wyoming	\$12,473.19	\$498.93			



Before submitting a fund request, please verify that your fund has a spendable balance as of August 15. If you are unsure if any funds have been used, please email either Jeremy Ried (jried@alphasig.org) or Sam Harris (sharris@alphasig.org).

The next published update will be available no later than February 15.

- 1. Log-in to myAlphaSig.
- 2. From the top left of the page, select "Fund Request" from the Forms drop-down menu.
- Complete the form for your request. To expedite the approval process, have an Alumni Association officer complete the form. Also be sure to include any receipts or supporting documentation.
 - If an individual is receiving funds via scholarship or reimbursement, please complete and submit the Statement of Eligibility and include with this request.

Fraternity staff will review all completed requests in a timely manner.